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Name
James Webster
Callum Piccoli
Ryan Sanders
David Collins
Gary Peace
Erich Scherg
Dominic Mazano
Sean Cowan
Dave Allan
Chris Howard
Patrick Stapleton
Mark Howard
Greg Fleay
James Fleay
Michihito Muroi
Ryan Walkerden
Michael Baldock
Fiona Collins
Graham Jeffery
Ian Braund
James Blackburn
Tony Minards
Cory Van Dijk
Glenn Crosby
Neil Morris
Chris Lane
Piere Kath
David Bell
Amanda Guerin
Laurence Stapleton
Dale Parsonage
Dave Mackellar
Craig Thorpe
Michael Cross
Jodie Lewis
Mel Valli
Matthew Bayliss
Murray Hull
Gregory Wren
Daniel Edwards
Dionne Herisson
Leo Gaudio
Hayley Gulberti
Ian Cross
Dennis Devereaux
Lindsay Houden
Adrian Crosby
Mattias Eriksson
Paul Van zyl
Dean Mceldowney
Andrea Harris
Kazuyuki Shimada

RaceNo
28
3
10
13
23
56
91
90
31
65
96
70
46
1
68
49
20
12
25
61
74
59
43
72
93
77
87
27
60
95
36
9
66
41
82
97
52
57
73
76
51
30
64
78
55
45
67
63
17
39
71
50
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Gender
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Female
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Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Female
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Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Time
0:34:46
0:37:02
0:38:27
0:39:44
0:39:47
0:41:06
0:42:00
0:42:28
0:42:41
0:42:48
0:43:12
0:43:34
0:43:48
0:44:00
0:44:10
0:44:17
0:44:19
0:44:58
0:45:42
0:46:15
0:46:15
0:46:22
0:46:28
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:07
0:47:18
0:47:24
0:47:40
0:47:40
0:47:45
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:49:01
0:49:12
0:49:42
0:49:56
0:49:57
0:50:28
0:50:36
0:50:53
0:51:00
0:51:34
0:52:00
0:52:34
0:52:45
0:53:12
0:53:47
0:53:50
0:54:00
0:54:05
0:54:26
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Sheridan Carlin
Kellie Whitfield
Lynn Dunnet
Jo Haworth
Amarjeet Ralm
Ian Harris
Lucy Harris
Kevin Martin
Julie Hogan
Luke Godwin
Steve Mortimore
Trevor Neaves
Rachael Benbow
Jonathan Kay
Sarah Kay
Debbie Staub
Rhonda Stone
Jim Medew
Kate Harding
Julie Bourne
Stacey Mceldowney
Susanne Williams
Brad Goerling
Jaclyn Jenkins
Allan Glover
Anna Backelin
Geof Branson
Cathy Fulford
Kennedy George
Lee Huxtable
Noel Garvin
Rose Devereaux
Lyle James

94
92
32
83
84
15
16
33
24
37
86
88
29

44

89
80
75
38
62
21
48
58
53

85
22
34
14
54
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
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Male
Female
Female
Female
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

0:54:33
0:54:37
0:54:38
0:54:47
0:54:47
0:55:20
0:55:30
0:55:39
0:56:51
0:57:03
0:57:33
0:57:36
0:59:11
0:59:13
0:59:14
0:59:25
0:59:26
1:01:14
1:02:37
1:02:38
1:03:53
1:04:06
1:04:52
1:05:31
1:06:10
1:06:11
1:06:18
1:08:31
1:09:16
1:10:39
1:13:52
1:19:42
1:32:10



